-

Kirk Baptiste Spring Break Invitational

March 14, 2024
Houston - Houston, TX

Events:

100

Filter by Team

Men's 100 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

NAME

Josephus Lyles
Dekell Minor
Cameron Chin
Elijah Morrow
Brock Appiah
Josiyah Taylor

Timi Esan
Jermarrion Stewart
Jamari Harts

Gael Romo

Sheldon Richardson
Nickory Richards
Christan Cobb
Christopher Johnson
Jaleel Scott
DaTavus Pope

Elijah Rowe

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM

Athletics TX

Fort Scott CC

Lamar

Athletics TX
Athletics TX

Fort Scott CC
Harvard

UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Fort Scott CC

Fort Scott CC
Jacksonville College
Houston

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Jacksonville College

Coffeyville CC

Topt
TIME
10.14
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.36
10.38
10.39
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.52
10.58
10.67

10.62
10.64
10.69

10.70



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/84053/Kirk_Baptiste_Spring_Break_Invitational
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714756.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702543/Fort_Scott_CC/Dekell_Minor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363457/Lamar/Cameron__Chin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7787923.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714757.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702529/Fort_Scott_CC/Josiyah_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684033/Harvard/Timi_Esan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764364/Texas_Pan_American/Jermarrion_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350080/Texas_Pan_American/Jamari_Harts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711935/Texas_Pan_American/Gael_Romo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8720894/Fort_Scott_CC/Sheldon__Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702537/Fort_Scott_CC/Nickory_Richards_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375466/Jacksonville_College/Christan_Cobb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698796/Houston/Christopher_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764365/Texas_Pan_American/Jaleel_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722680/Jacksonville_College/DaTavus_Pope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365709/Coffeyville_CC/Elijah_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html

PL

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

NAME

Jaden Brown

Jalen Nero

Lopez Lumaine

Sam Johnson Il
Jedidiah Udunna
Elijah Simmons
Ramiro Alvarez
Charles O'Block
Jaylon Roberts

John Bernal

Efosa Evbuomwan
Obiajulu Onyeachonam
Aderian Gee

Ethan Ladipo
Ayomide Ogunbunmi
Allen Tabb

Brandon Lundy

Men's 100 Meters Section 1

PL

10

14

27

31

34

NAME

Jamari Harts

Gael Romo
Christopher Johnson
John Bernal

Ethan Ladipo

Brandon Lundy

Men's 100 Meters Section 2

PL

3

16

NAME
Cameron Chin

DaTavus Pope

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Houston
SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
S0-2 Coffeyville CC
SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
SO-2 Fort Scott CC
Senior  Shreveport Speed Track Club
JR-3 Houston
SR-4 Lamar
FR-1 Jacksonville College
SR-4 Lamar
Unattached
SO-2 Jacksonville College
FR-1 Jacksonville College
SR-4 Houston
SO-2 Lamar
FR-1 Jacksonville College
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
FR-1 UT-Rio Grande Valley
FR-1 Houston
FR-1 Jacksonville College
FR-1 Jacksonville College
FR-1 Jacksonville College
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Lamar
FR-1 Jacksonville College

TIME

10.70

10.71

10.72

10.75

10.75

10.75

10.79

10.80

10.94

11.02

11.06

11.08

11.13

11.16

11.21

11.67

11.67

W:1.9

TIME

10.50

10.50

10.62

11.02

11.16

11.67

W:2.2

TIME

10.28

10.69



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350441/Houston/Jaden_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350079/Texas_Pan_American/Jalen_Nero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365741/Coffeyville_CC/Lopez_Lumaine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350082/Texas_Pan_American/Sam_Johnson_II.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350624/Texas_Pan_American/Jedidiah__Udunna_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8719474/Fort_Scott_CC/Elijah__Simmons_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/6121282.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/82862.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350451/Houston/Charles_O'Block.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7490272/Lamar/Jaylon_Roberts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722667/Jacksonville_College/John_Bernal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988580/Lamar/Efosa__Evbuomwan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8799800.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375468/Jacksonville_College/Aderian__Gee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722675/Jacksonville_College/Ethan_Ladipo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721648/Houston/Ayomide_Ogunbunmi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363466/Lamar/Allen_Tabb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722676/Jacksonville_College/Brandon_Lundy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350080/Texas_Pan_American/Jamari_Harts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711935/Texas_Pan_American/Gael_Romo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698796/Houston/Christopher_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722667/Jacksonville_College/John_Bernal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722675/Jacksonville_College/Ethan_Ladipo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722676/Jacksonville_College/Brandon_Lundy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363457/Lamar/Cameron__Chin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722680/Jacksonville_College/DaTavus_Pope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html

M NANHEROoberts SHEAR  HbAM TONKE

29 Obiajulu Onyeachonam Unattached 11.08
30 Aderian Gee SO-2 Jacksonville College 11.13
32 Ayomide Ogunbunmi SR-4 Houston 11.21
33 Allen Tabb S0-2 Lamar 11.61
Men's 100 Meters Section 3 W:2.0
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
12 Nickory Richards SO-2 Fort Scott CC 10.58
13 Christan Cobb SO-2 Jacksonville College 10.61
15 Jaleel Scott SR-4 UT-Rio Grande Valley 10.64
17 Elijah Rowe SO0-2 Coffeyville CC 10.70
19 Jalen Nero SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley 10.71
22 Jedidiah Udunna SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley 10.75
28 Efosa Evbuomwan SR-4 Lamar 11.06
Men's 100 Meters Section 4 W:2.8
PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM TIME
7 Timi Esan FR-1 Harvard 10.39
8 Jermarrion Stewart SR-4 UT-Rio Grande Valley 10.50
11 Sheldon Richardson FR-1 Fort Scott CC 10.52
20 Lopez Lumaine SO-2 Coffeyville CC 10.72
21 Sam Johnson |l SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley 10.75
23 Elijah Simmons S0-2 Fort Scott CC 10.75
24 Ramiro Alvarez Senior  Shreveport Speed Track Club 10.79
25  Charles O'Block JR-3 Houston 10.80
Men's 100 Meters Section 5 W:1.8
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1 Josephus Lyles Athletics TX 10.14
2 Dekell Minor FR-1 Fort Scott CC 10.26

4 Elijah Morrow Athletics TX 10.29



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7490272/Lamar/Jaylon_Roberts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8799800.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375468/Jacksonville_College/Aderian__Gee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721648/Houston/Ayomide_Ogunbunmi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363466/Lamar/Allen_Tabb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702537/Fort_Scott_CC/Nickory_Richards_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375466/Jacksonville_College/Christan_Cobb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764365/Texas_Pan_American/Jaleel_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365709/Coffeyville_CC/Elijah_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350079/Texas_Pan_American/Jalen_Nero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350624/Texas_Pan_American/Jedidiah__Udunna_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988580/Lamar/Efosa__Evbuomwan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684033/Harvard/Timi_Esan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764364/Texas_Pan_American/Jermarrion_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8720894/Fort_Scott_CC/Sheldon__Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365741/Coffeyville_CC/Lopez_Lumaine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350082/Texas_Pan_American/Sam_Johnson_II.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8719474/Fort_Scott_CC/Elijah__Simmons_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/6121282.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/82862.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350451/Houston/Charles_O'Block.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714756.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702543/Fort_Scott_CC/Dekell_Minor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7787923.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html

PL

17

NAME
Brock Appiah
Josiyah Taylor

Jaden Brown

Men's 200 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NAME

Johnathan Crawford
Cameron Chin
Anthony East Il
Bryce Deadmon
Nickory Richards
Josiyah Taylor
Durrell Collins
Dekell Minor

Nic Baker

Michael Nworu
Joshua Sims-Waddy
Jamari Harts
Sheldon Richardson
Jalen Nero

Elijah Rowe
Nicholas Byrd
Travian Johnson
Jermarrion Stewart
Barry Richards
Nathan Salz

Ireon Brown

Kason Jones

Lopez Lumaine

Elijah Simmons

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

FR-T

FR-1

FR-T

FR-1

FR-T

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

FR-T

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

TEAM
Athletics TX
Fort Scott CC

Houston

TEAM

Coffeyville CC
Lamar

Houston

Athletics TX

Fort Scott CC

Fort Scott CC

Fort Scott CC

Fort Scott CC
Athletics TX

Fort Scott CC
Houston

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Fort Scott CC

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Coffeyville CC
Houston

Coffeyville CC
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Fort Scott CC
UNAT-Houston
Houston

Coffeyville CC
Coffeyville CC

Fort Scott CC

TIME
10.36
10.38

10.70

Top?
TIME
20.99
211
2111
211
21.14
21.18
21.31
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.39
21.44
21.54
21.55
21.59
21.68
21.71
21.71
21.73
21.76
21.76
21.79
21.79

21.83



https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714757.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702529/Fort_Scott_CC/Josiyah_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350441/Houston/Jaden_Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365733/Coffeyville_CC/Johnathan_Crawford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363457/Lamar/Cameron__Chin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350447/Houston/Anthony_East_III.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714759.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702537/Fort_Scott_CC/Nickory_Richards_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702529/Fort_Scott_CC/Josiyah_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702532/Fort_Scott_CC/Durrell_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702543/Fort_Scott_CC/Dekell_Minor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714758.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702535/Fort_Scott_CC/Michael_Nworu_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698829/Houston/Joshua_Sims-Waddy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350080/Texas_Pan_American/Jamari_Harts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8720894/Fort_Scott_CC/Sheldon__Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350079/Texas_Pan_American/Jalen_Nero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365709/Coffeyville_CC/Elijah_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698792/Houston/Nicholas_Byrd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365732/Coffeyville_CC/Travian_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764364/Texas_Pan_American/Jermarrion_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702541/Fort_Scott_CC/Barry__Richards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8698827.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350440/Houston/Ireon__Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365708/Coffeyville_CC/Kason_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365741/Coffeyville_CC/Lopez_Lumaine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8719474/Fort_Scott_CC/Elijah__Simmons_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html

PL

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

NAME

Gemari Wyre
Jonathan Gamarra
Sam Johnson |l
Gael Romo
Christan Cobb
Jaleel Scott
Stephon Nickerson
Jaylon Roberts
Reuben Henry-Daire
Joshua White
Maxx Ginsburg
Ethan Ladipo
John Bernal
Aderian Gee

Blake Gibson

Carson Kemp

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

FR-T

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

FR-T

SO-2

S0-2

SO-2

Obiajulu Onyeachonam

Camraun Ratliff

Jacob Rideau

Allen Tabb

Mason Obera

TEAM

Coffeyville CC
Harvard

UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Jacksonville College
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Jacksonville College
Lamar

Harvard

Unattached

Elite PerformanceTC
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College

Unattached

Freshman Unattached

SO-2

FR-T

Men's 200 Meters Section 1

PL

19

36

37

42

43

44

NAME

Barry Richards
Ethan Ladipo
John Bernal
Camraun Ratliff
Jacob Rideau

Allen Tabb

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

Freshman

SO-2

Shreveport Speed Track Club
Lamar

Jacksonville College

TEAM

Fort Scott CC

Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College
Unattached

Shreveport Speed Track Club

Lamar

TIME

21.95

21.95

21.98

22.04

22.04

22.06

2214

22.15

22.29

22.36

22.44

22.46

22.52

22.58

22.59

23.09

23.10

23.36

23.76

23.93

24.81

:3.0

TIME

21.73

22.46

22.52

23.36

23.76

23.93



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708923/Coffeyville_CC/Gemari_Wyre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981310/Harvard/Jonathan_Gamarra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350082/Texas_Pan_American/Sam_Johnson_II.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711935/Texas_Pan_American/Gael_Romo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375466/Jacksonville_College/Christan_Cobb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764365/Texas_Pan_American/Jaleel_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722677/Jacksonville_College/Stephon__Nickerson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7490272/Lamar/Jaylon_Roberts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320682/Harvard/Reuben_Henry-Daire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8805908.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8705352.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/60410.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722675/Jacksonville_College/Ethan_Ladipo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722667/Jacksonville_College/John_Bernal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375468/Jacksonville_College/Aderian__Gee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722669/Jacksonville_College/Blake_Gibson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375470/Jacksonville_College/Carson_Kemp.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8799800.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8806347.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8557200.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/82862.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363466/Lamar/Allen_Tabb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722678/Jacksonville_College/Mason_Obera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702541/Fort_Scott_CC/Barry__Richards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722675/Jacksonville_College/Ethan_Ladipo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722667/Jacksonville_College/John_Bernal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8806347.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8557200.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/82862.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363466/Lamar/Allen_Tabb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html

PL

45

Mason Obera

NAME

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM

Jacksonville College

Men's 200 Meters Section 2

PL

22

24

29

38

40

NAME

Kason Jones
Elijah Simmons
Christan Cobb
Aderian Gee

Carson Kemp

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

SO-2

SO-2

Men's 200 Meters Section 3

PL

11

16

25

30

31

34

39

NAME

Joshua Sims-Waddy
Nicholas Byrd
Gemari Wyre

Jaleel Scott
Stephon Nickerson
Joshua White

Blake Gibson

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

Men's 200 Meters Section 4

PL

13

14

17

20

23

32

NAME

Dekell Minor
Sheldon Richardson
Jalen Nero

Travian Johnson
Nathan Salz

Lopez Lumaine

Jaylon Roberts

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SO0-2

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

Men's 200 Meters Section 5

PL

NAME

YEAR

TEAM

Coffeyville CC

Fort Scott CC
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College

Jacksonville College

TEAM
Houston
Houston

Coffeyville CC

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Jacksonville College
Unattached

Jacksonville College

TEAM

Fort Scott CC

Fort Scott CC

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Coffeyville CC
UNAT-Houston
Coffeyville CC

Lamar

TEAM

TIME

24.81

W: 2.6

TIME

21.79

21.83

22.04

22.58

23.09

W: 2.9

TIME

21.39

21.68

21.95

22.06

22.14

22.36

22.59

W:1.8

TIME

21.32

21.54

21.55

21.71

21.76

21.79

22.15

W: 3.1

TIME



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722678/Jacksonville_College/Mason_Obera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365708/Coffeyville_CC/Kason_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8719474/Fort_Scott_CC/Elijah__Simmons_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375466/Jacksonville_College/Christan_Cobb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375468/Jacksonville_College/Aderian__Gee.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375470/Jacksonville_College/Carson_Kemp.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698829/Houston/Joshua_Sims-Waddy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698792/Houston/Nicholas_Byrd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708923/Coffeyville_CC/Gemari_Wyre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764365/Texas_Pan_American/Jaleel_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722677/Jacksonville_College/Stephon__Nickerson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8805908.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722669/Jacksonville_College/Blake_Gibson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702543/Fort_Scott_CC/Dekell_Minor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8720894/Fort_Scott_CC/Sheldon__Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350079/Texas_Pan_American/Jalen_Nero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365732/Coffeyville_CC/Travian_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8698827.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365741/Coffeyville_CC/Lopez_Lumaine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7490272/Lamar/Jaylon_Roberts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html

PL

28

33

35

41

Men's 200 Meters Section 6

PL

10

12

15

26

Men's 200 Meters Section 7

PL

18

27

Men's 200 Meters Section 8

PL

21

NAME

Nickory Richards
Gael Romo

Reuben Henry-Daire
Maxx Ginsburg

Obiajulu Onyeachonam

NAME

Michael Nworu
Jamari Harts
Elijah Rowe

Jonathan Gamarra

NAME

Cameron Chin
Durrell Collins

Nic Baker
Jermarrion Stewart

Sam Johnson Il

NAME

Johnathan Crawford
Anthony East Il
Bryce Deadmon
Josiyah Taylor

[reon Brown

Men's 400 Meters

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Fort Scott CC
FR-1 UT-Rio Grande Valley
SO-2 Harvard
Elite PerformanceTC
Unattached
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Fort Scott CC
SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
SO-2 Coffeyville CC
JR-3 Harvard
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Lamar
FR-1 Fort Scott CC
Athletics TX
SR-4 UT-Rio Grande Valley
SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Coffeyville CC
JR-3 Houston
Athletics TX
FR-1 Fort Scott CC
SR-4 Houston

TIME
21.14
22.04
22.29
22.44

23.10

W:2.0

TIME

2135
21.44
21.59

21.95

W: 2.1
TIME
211
21.31
21.34
21.71

21.98

W:1.4
TIME
20.99
211
2111
21.18

21.76

Top1t



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702537/Fort_Scott_CC/Nickory_Richards_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711935/Texas_Pan_American/Gael_Romo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320682/Harvard/Reuben_Henry-Daire.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8705352.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/60410.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8799800.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702535/Fort_Scott_CC/Michael_Nworu_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350080/Texas_Pan_American/Jamari_Harts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365709/Coffeyville_CC/Elijah_Rowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981310/Harvard/Jonathan_Gamarra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363457/Lamar/Cameron__Chin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702532/Fort_Scott_CC/Durrell_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714758.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764364/Texas_Pan_American/Jermarrion_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350082/Texas_Pan_American/Sam_Johnson_II.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365733/Coffeyville_CC/Johnathan_Crawford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350447/Houston/Anthony_East_III.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8714759.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/105089.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702529/Fort_Scott_CC/Josiyah_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350440/Houston/Ireon__Brown.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html

PL NAME YEAR
1 Johnathan Crawford S0-2
2 Derrius Henry S0-2
3 Ethan Ellis S0-2
4 Emmanuel Wanga SR-4
5 Kason Jones SO-2
6 Travian Johnson SO-2
7 Fabian Campbell SO-2
8 Christian Johnson S0-2
9 Keshawn Clerkley SO-2
10 Logan Major FR-1
11 Alex Clerveus
12 Stephon Nickerson FR-1
13 Nick Herring FR-1
14 Nikzayver Rice FR-1

15 Andon Mata
16 Jaedyn Slaughter FR-1
17 Jonas Clarke SO-2

18 Maxx Ginsburg

19 Carson Kemp S0-2
20 Gemari Wyre FR-1
21 Jeremy Ibarra

22 Aiden Hirt FR-1
23 Cale Creamer FR-1
24 Mason Obera FR-1

Men's 400 Meters Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
16 Jaedyn Slaughter FR-1
19 Carson Kemp SO-2

21 Jeremy Ibarra

TEAM

Coffeyville CC
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Lamar

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Coffeyville CC
Coffeyville CC

Fort Scott CC

Lamar

Fort Scott CC

Fort Scott CC
UNAT-Houston
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College
Unattached
Jacksonville College
Harvard

Elite PerformanceTC
Jacksonville College
Coffeyville CC
Unattached
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College

Jacksonville College

TEAM
Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College

Unattached

TIME

47.40

48.10

48.36

48.70

48.92

49.29

49.37

49.48

49.59

49.60

49.62

49.95

49.96

50.02

51.01

51.29

51.52

51.60

51.83

51.86

52.20

53.03

54.76

57.23

TIME

51.29

51.83

52.20



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365733/Coffeyville_CC/Johnathan_Crawford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350081/Texas_Pan_American/Derrius_Henry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363459/Lamar/Ethan_Ellis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711936/Texas_Pan_American/Emmanuel_Wanga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365708/Coffeyville_CC/Kason_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365732/Coffeyville_CC/Travian_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702539/Fort_Scott_CC/Fabian_Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8364651/Lamar/Christian_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8360580/Fort_Scott_CC/Keshawn__Clerkley_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8360592/Fort_Scott_CC/Logan__Major_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8698793.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722677/Jacksonville_College/Stephon__Nickerson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722672/Jacksonville_College/Nick_Herring.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8805205/Jacksonville_College/Nikzayver_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722682/Jacksonville_College/Jaedyn_Slaughter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320681/Harvard/Jonas_Clarke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8705352.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/60410.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375470/Jacksonville_College/Carson_Kemp.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708923/Coffeyville_CC/Gemari_Wyre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8805514.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722673/Jacksonville_College/Aiden_Hirt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722668/Jacksonville_College/Cale_Creamer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722678/Jacksonville_College/Mason_Obera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722682/Jacksonville_College/Jaedyn_Slaughter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375470/Jacksonville_College/Carson_Kemp.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8805514.html

PL

22

23

24

Men's 400 Meters Section 2

PL

12

14

15

17

18

Men's 400 Meters Section 3

PL

11

13

20

NAME
Aiden Hirt
Cale Creamer

Mason Obera

NAME
Ethan Ellis
Travian Johnson

Stephon Nickerson

Nikzayver Rice
Andon Mata
Jonas Clarke

Maxx Ginsburg

NAME

Kason Jones
Fabian Campbell
Keshawn Clerkley
Alex Clerveus
Nick Herring

Gemari Wyre

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

Men's 400 Meters Section 4

PL

10

NAME

Johnathan Crawford
Derrius Henry
Emmanuel Wanga
Christian Johnson

Logan Major

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Jacksonville College
Jacksonville College

Jacksonville College

TEAM
Lamar

Coffeyville CC

Jacksonville College

Jacksonville College

Unattached

Harvard

Elite PerformanceTC

TEAM

Coffeyville CC

Fort Scott CC

Fort Scott CC
UNAT-Houston
Jacksonville College

Coffeyville CC

TEAM

Coffeyville CC
UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Lamar

Fort Scott CC

TIME

53.03

54.76

57.23

TIME

48.92

49.37

49.59

49.62

49.96

51.86

TIME

47.40

48.10

48.70

49.48

49.60



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722673/Jacksonville_College/Aiden_Hirt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722668/Jacksonville_College/Cale_Creamer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722678/Jacksonville_College/Mason_Obera.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363459/Lamar/Ethan_Ellis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365732/Coffeyville_CC/Travian_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722677/Jacksonville_College/Stephon__Nickerson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8805205/Jacksonville_College/Nikzayver_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320681/Harvard/Jonas_Clarke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8705352.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/60410.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365708/Coffeyville_CC/Kason_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702539/Fort_Scott_CC/Fabian_Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8360580/Fort_Scott_CC/Keshawn__Clerkley_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8698793.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722672/Jacksonville_College/Nick_Herring.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708923/Coffeyville_CC/Gemari_Wyre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365733/Coffeyville_CC/Johnathan_Crawford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350081/Texas_Pan_American/Derrius_Henry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711936/Texas_Pan_American/Emmanuel_Wanga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8364651/Lamar/Christian_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8360592/Fort_Scott_CC/Logan__Major_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html

Men's 800 Meters

PL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Men's 800 Meters Section 1

NAME

Aaron Crittenden
Chandon Chhikara
Aidan Killian
Carlos Castillo
Zach Keller
Joshua English
Gabriel Lopez
Ronen Oosthuizen
William Thames
Abraham Morales
Aaron Shirley
Steffan Jones
Jorge Salazar
Jose Corona

Alex Canales
Isaac Conder

RJ Lane

Adrian Hahn Vadstein
Jackson Szczerba
Cadan Hanson
John Wickham
Dominick Luna
Johnny Hart
Bryan Alvarez
Aaron Saenz
Darrian Mays

Tyler Eldridge

YEAR

FR-1

Junior

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

SO-2

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Houston

BorderLine Track Club
UNAT-Houston
UNAT-Houston
BorderLine Track Club
Unattached
BorderLine Track Club
Rice

Rice

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Harvard

Harvard

UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Coffeyville CC

Lamar

Lamar

BorderLine Track Club
Rice

Coffeyville CC

Lamar

Coffeyville CC
Coffeyville CC

Lamar

Coffeyville CC

Unattached

Top?
TIME
1:50.36
1:52.40
1:53.27
1:53.30
1:53.42
1:53.52
1:54.65
1:56.00
1:56.21
1:56.72
1:57.20
1.57.22
1:57.23
1:.57.27
1:58.04
1:58.33
1:58.51
1:59.26
1:59.42
1:59.94
2:00.21
2:00.43
2:02.65
2:03.62
2:04.24
2:05.58

2:13.37



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614479/Houston/Aaron_Crittenden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804074.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8245489.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7917495.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804075.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8788188.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804076.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7535414/Rice/Ronen_Oosthuizen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8700728/Rice/William_Thames.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242093/Texas_Pan_American/Abraham_Morales.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7491609/Harvard/Aaron_Shirley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981312/Harvard/Steffan_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7779432/Texas_Pan_American/Jorge_Salazar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8718947/Texas_Pan_American/Jose_Corona.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8024094/Texas_Pan_American/Alex_Canales_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258605/Coffeyville_CC/Isaac_Conder.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988585/Lamar/RJ_Lane.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8623565/Lamar/Adrian_Hahn_Vadstein.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804077.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7713478/Rice/Cadan_Hanson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258603/Coffeyville_CC/John_Wickham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684124/Lamar/Dominick_Luna.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258608/Coffeyville_CC/Johnny_Hart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258599/Coffeyville_CC/Bryan_Alvarez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8260384/Lamar/Aaron_Saenz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8652966/Coffeyville_CC/Darrian_Mays.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8788192.html

PL

11

12

15

17

20

21

23

24

26

NAME

Aaron Shirley
Steffan Jones
Alex Canales
RJ Lane
Cadan Hanson
John Wickham
Johnny Hart
Bryan Alvarez

Darrian Mays

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

Men's 800 Meters Section 2

PL

10

13

14

18

19

22

25

27

NAME

William Thames
Abraham Morales
Jorge Salazar

Jose Corona

Adrian Hahn Vadstein
Jackson Szczerba
Dominick Luna

Aaron Saenz

Tyler Eldridge

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

Men's 800 Meters Section 3

PL

NAME

Aaron Crittenden
Chandon Chhikara
Aidan Killian
Carlos Castillo
Zach Keller

Joshua English

YEAR

FR-1

Junior

TEAM

Harvard

Harvard

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Lamar

Rice

Coffeyville CC
Coffeyville CC
Coffeyville CC

Coffeyville CC

TEAM

Rice

UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Lamar

BorderLine Track Club
Lamar

Lamar

Unattached

TEAM

Houston

BorderLine Track Club
UNAT-Houston
UNAT-Houston
BorderLine Track Club

Unattached

TIME

1:57.20

1:.57.22

1:58.04

1:68.51

1:59.94

2:00.21

2:02.65

2:03.62

2:056.58

TIME

1:56.21

1:56.72

1:567.23

1:57.27

1:59.26

1:69.42

2:00.43

2:04.24

2:13.37

TIME

1:50.36

1:52.40

1:53.27

1:53.30

1:53.42

1:53.52



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7491609/Harvard/Aaron_Shirley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981312/Harvard/Steffan_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8024094/Texas_Pan_American/Alex_Canales_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988585/Lamar/RJ_Lane.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7713478/Rice/Cadan_Hanson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258603/Coffeyville_CC/John_Wickham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258608/Coffeyville_CC/Johnny_Hart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258599/Coffeyville_CC/Bryan_Alvarez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8652966/Coffeyville_CC/Darrian_Mays.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8700728/Rice/William_Thames.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8242093/Texas_Pan_American/Abraham_Morales.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7779432/Texas_Pan_American/Jorge_Salazar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8718947/Texas_Pan_American/Jose_Corona.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8623565/Lamar/Adrian_Hahn_Vadstein.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804077.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684124/Lamar/Dominick_Luna.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8260384/Lamar/Aaron_Saenz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8788192.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8614479/Houston/Aaron_Crittenden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804074.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8245489.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7917495.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804075.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8788188.html

PL NAME YEAR
7 Gabriel Lopez

8 Ronen Oosthuizen SR-4
16 Isaac Conder SO-2
Men's 1500 Meters

PL NAME YEAR

1 Kevin Lips

2 Justin Levy SO-2

3 Ricardo Garcia SR-4

4 Peter Diebold JR-3

5 Riley Trent FR-1

6 Bryan Alvarez SO-2

7 Andres Padron Sophomore
8 Raul Lopez JR-3

9 Jacob Martinez FR-1
Men's 110 Hurdles

PL NAME YEAR
1 Ryan Fontenot

2 Barry Richards SO-2
3 Christian Edgar FR-1
4 Jeff Julmis

5 Kerdel Moses FR-1
6 Justus Hadnot FR-1

7 Jaylen Critton SO-2
8 Nathan Pierson FR-1

9 Kavion Hayes FR-1

Men's 110 Hurdles Section 1
PL NAME YEAR

7 Jaylen Critton SO-2

TEAM
BorderLine Track Club
Rice

Coffeyville CC

TEAM

BorderLine Track Club
Harvard

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Harvard

Lamar

Coffeyville CC
Unattached

Lamar

Jacksonville College

TEAM

Unattached

Fort Scott CC

Rice

Elite PerformanceTC
Coffeyville CC

Fort Scott CC

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Jacksonville College

Coffeyville CC

TEAM

UT-Rio Grande Valley

TIME
1:54.65
1:56.00

1:58.33

Top?

TIME

4:06.12
4:07.25
4:07.30
4:07.41
4:10.34
416.16
4:18.29
4:32.01

4:50.19

Top1t
TIME
13.87
13.91
14.20
14.37
14.70
15.07
15.40
15.54
15.62
W:-1.2
TIME

15.40



https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804076.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7535414/Rice/Ronen_Oosthuizen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258605/Coffeyville_CC/Isaac_Conder.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8804073.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/112310.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320684/Harvard/Justin_Levy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7737667/Texas_Pan_American/Ricardo_Garcia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981317/Harvard/Peter_Diebold.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8623574/Lamar/Riley_Trent.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8258599/Coffeyville_CC/Bryan_Alvarez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8803232.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8623573/Lamar/Raul_Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8615020/Jacksonville_College/Jacob_Martinez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8801585.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702541/Fort_Scott_CC/Barry__Richards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8736693/Rice/Christian_Edgar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7806212.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/60410.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708909/Coffeyville_CC/Kerdel_Moses.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702528/Fort_Scott_CC/Justus_Hadnot_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350085/Texas_Pan_American/Jaylen_Critton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722679/Jacksonville_College/Nathan_Pierson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708910/Coffeyville_CC/Kavion_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350085/Texas_Pan_American/Jaylen_Critton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html

PL

8

9

NAME
Nathan Pierson

Kavion Hayes

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

Men's 110 Hurdles Section 2

PL

NAME

Ryan Fontenot

Barry Richards
Christian Edgar
Jeff Julmis
Kerdel Moses

Justus Hadnot

Men's 400 Hurdles

PL

10

11

12

NAME

Mario Paul
Dillon Leacock
Charmar Smith
Peter Fischer
Daniel Siaffa
Simon Weiser
Hasanai Chanriang
Jaylen Critton
Jalen Dickerson
Kavion Hayes
Evan Young

Justus Hadnot

YEAR

SO-2

FR-T

FR-1

FR-T

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-T

SO-2

FR-T

FR-1

FR-1

FR-T

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 1

PL

3

NAME

Charmar Smith

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM
Jacksonville College

Coffeyville CC

TEAM

Unattached

Fort Scott CC

Rice

Elite PerformanceTC
Coffeyville CC

Fort Scott CC

TEAM

Fort Scott CC
Houston

Fort Scott CC
Harvard

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Harvard

Thailand

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Fort Scott CC
Coffeyville CC

Sam Houston

Fort Scott CC

TEAM

Fort Scott CC

TIME
15.54

15.62

W: 3.2
TIME

13.87

13.91
14.20
14.37
14.70

15.07

Top?
TIME
51.85
52.48
52.80
53.30
53.38
54.81
556.17
56.31
56.98
58.24
58.79

1:.03.44



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722679/Jacksonville_College/Nathan_Pierson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708910/Coffeyville_CC/Kavion_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8801585.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702541/Fort_Scott_CC/Barry__Richards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8736693/Rice/Christian_Edgar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/7806212.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/60410.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708909/Coffeyville_CC/Kerdel_Moses.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702528/Fort_Scott_CC/Justus_Hadnot_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8360591/Fort_Scott_CC/Mario__Paul_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7984416/Houston/Dillon_Leacock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702527/Fort_Scott_CC/Charmar_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981309/Harvard/Peter_Fischer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711937/Texas_Pan_American/Daniel_Siaffa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684036/Harvard/Simon_Weiser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350085/Texas_Pan_American/Jaylen_Critton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702536/Fort_Scott_CC/Jalen_Dickerson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708910/Coffeyville_CC/Kavion_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8706561/Sam_Houston/Evan_Young.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702528/Fort_Scott_CC/Justus_Hadnot_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702527/Fort_Scott_CC/Charmar_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html

PL

10

11

12

NAME

Jaylen Critton
Jalen Dickerson
Kavion Hayes
Evan Young

Justus Hadnot

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
FR-1 Fort Scott CC
FR-1 Coffeyville CC
FR-1 Sam Houston
FR-1 Fort Scott CC

Men's 400 Hurdles Section 2

PL

NAME

Mario Paul

Dillon Leacock
Peter Fischer
Daniel Siaffa
Simon Weiser

Hasanai Chanriang

Men's 4 x 100 Relay

PL

TEAM SQUAD
Fort Scott CC A
Harvard A
UT-Rio Grande A
Valley

Fort Scott CC B
Jacksonville A
College

Men's 4 x 400 Relay

PL

TEAM SQUAD
Mexico A

UT-Rio Grande B
Valley

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Fort Scott CC

JR-3 Houston
JR-3 Harvard
JR-3 UT-Rio Grande Valley
FR-1 Harvard
Thailand
ATHLETES

Dekell Minor, Michael Nworu, Durrell
Collins, Josiyah Taylor

Timi Esan, Lance Ward, Jonas Clarke,
Gregory Lapit

Jaleel Scott, Jamari Harts, Jalen Nero,
Gael Romo

Barry Richards, Sheldon Richardson,
Elijah Simmons, Keshawn Clerkley

Blake Gibson, DaTavus Pope, Christan
Cobb, Brandon Lundy

ATHLETES

Luis A Aviles Ferreiro, Valente Mendoza
Falcon, Guillermo Campos Ornelas,
Edgar | Ramirez Rios

Emmanuel Wanga, Daniel Siaffa, Jaylen
Critton, Gael Romo

TIME

51.85

52.48
53.30
53.38
54.81

55.17

Top?

TIME

39.55

40.31

40.31

41.42

41.76

Top?

TIME

3:06.77

3:22.20



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350085/Texas_Pan_American/Jaylen_Critton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702536/Fort_Scott_CC/Jalen_Dickerson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708910/Coffeyville_CC/Kavion_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8706561/Sam_Houston/Evan_Young.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702528/Fort_Scott_CC/Justus_Hadnot_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8360591/Fort_Scott_CC/Mario__Paul_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7984416/Houston/Dillon_Leacock.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981309/Harvard/Peter_Fischer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711937/Texas_Pan_American/Daniel_Siaffa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684036/Harvard/Simon_Weiser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702543/Fort_Scott_CC/Dekell_Minor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702535/Fort_Scott_CC/Michael_Nworu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702532/Fort_Scott_CC/Durrell_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702529/Fort_Scott_CC/Josiyah_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684033/Harvard/Timi_Esan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981315/Harvard/Lance_Ward.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320681/Harvard/Jonas_Clarke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7491606/Harvard/Gregory_Lapit.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764365/Texas_Pan_American/Jaleel_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350080/Texas_Pan_American/Jamari_Harts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350079/Texas_Pan_American/Jalen_Nero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711935/Texas_Pan_American/Gael_Romo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Fort_Scott_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8702541/Fort_Scott_CC/Barry_Richards.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8720894/Fort_Scott_CC/Sheldon_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8719474/Fort_Scott_CC/Elijah_Simmons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8360580/Fort_Scott_CC/Keshawn_Clerkley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722669/Jacksonville_College/Blake_Gibson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722680/Jacksonville_College/DaTavus_Pope.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8375466/Jacksonville_College/Christan_Cobb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722676/Jacksonville_College/Brandon_Lundy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711936/Texas_Pan_American/Emmanuel_Wanga.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711937/Texas_Pan_American/Daniel_Siaffa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350085/Texas_Pan_American/Jaylen_Critton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711935/Texas_Pan_American/Gael_Romo.html

PL

TEAM

UT-Rio Grande A
Valley

UT-Rio Grande

Valley C

Men's High Jump

PL

.

1.80

1.80
XXX

1.95
XXX

Men'

PL

]

3.70

2

2

NAME

Antrea Mita

185 190 195 200
My'Kell Beck

185 190 195 200

Elijah Jackson

1.85 190 1.95
P 0 ¢}

2.00
X0

Rochard Sears

1.85 190 195 2.00

0] [0} 0 XXX
Kenneth Lott

1.85 190 1.95 2.00

[0} 0 X0 XXX
Haydn kirby

Ayomide Ogunbunmi

s Pole Vault
NAME

Clayton Fritsch

400 430 445 460
P P P P
Matt Kumar

400 430 445 460
P P P P
Benjamin Carlile

400 430 445 460
P P P P

SQUAD

Derrius Henry, Jermarrion Stewart,
Jamari Harts, Sam Johnson I

Jose Corona, Jalen Nero, Jaleel Scott,

ATHLETES

Jorge Salazar

YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Houston
205 210 215 220
X0 0 XX X
JR-3 Houston
2.05
XXX 2.10
JR-3 Lamar
2.05
XXX
FR-1 Lamar
Houston
FR-1 Jacksonville College
SR-4 Houston
YEAR TEAM
Unattached
475 490 505 520 530 5.50
P P P P X0 XX0
SO-2 Rice
475 490 505 520
0 X0 [0} XXX
SO-2 Sam Houston
475 490 505 520
X0 X0 0 XXX

TIME
3:25.80
3:43.82
Top1t
MARK  CONV
210m  6'10.75"
2.00m 6'6.75"
200m 6675
1.95m 6'4.75"
1.95m 6'4.75"
NH NH
NH NH
Top1t
MARK CONV
5.50m 18'0.5"
5.70
XXX
5.05m 16'6.75"
5.05m 16'6.75"



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350081/Texas_Pan_American/Derrius_Henry.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764364/Texas_Pan_American/Jermarrion_Stewart.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350080/Texas_Pan_American/Jamari_Harts.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350082/Texas_Pan_American/Sam_Johnson_II.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8718947/Texas_Pan_American/Jose_Corona.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350079/Texas_Pan_American/Jalen_Nero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7764365/Texas_Pan_American/Jaleel_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7779432/Texas_Pan_American/Jorge_Salazar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8720874/Houston/Antrea_Mita.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350349/Houston/My'Kell_Beck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988582/Lamar/Elijah_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684127/Lamar/Rochard_Sears.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722674/Jacksonville_College/Haydn_kirby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721648/Houston/Ayomide_Ogunbunmi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8802072.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8361771/Rice/Matt_Kumar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8706557/Sam_Houston/Benjamin_Carlile.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html

PL  NAME YEAR

4 Rylan QOlguin SR-4
?570 g.OO lFl).30 lFl).45 lFl).()O ;1(;8

5 Dylan Truss SO-2
370 400 430 445 460 475

P P P P P X0

6 Payton Braggs FR-1 Jacksonville College
Xo| X0 X
Jaiden Sanchez FR-1 Jacksonville College
ox
Javier Alatorre JR-3 Rice

Men's Long Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Trumaine Jefferson Unattached
5.86(1.2) 7.74(02) 7.91(1.0) 7.61(-25 FOUL FOUL

2 Kenson Tate SO-2 Lamar

480(3.9) 7.17(2.8) 7.64(3.9) 6.60(1.3) 627(1.7) 6.31(1.6)
3 Kevin Snyder SO-2 Houston

FOUL  6.58(0.3) 7.08(1.6) 7.27(1.5) 7.51(1.3) 7.56(0.8)

4 Jedidiah Udunna S0-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley
6.92(-06) 7.54(1.7) 7.20(-0.1) 516(+0.0) FOUL  FOUL

5 Jay Avery FR-1 Houston

710(07) 7.32(49) 7.10(59) 6.58(-0.8) 6.94(3.7) 7.37(0.4)
6 Caleb Malbrough SR-4 Houston

7.09(47) 7.04(09) 7.06(-0.8) 6.62(0.2) FOUL 7.28(1.7)

7 Collin Lusk FR-1 Houston

6.85(-31) FOUL  7.14(0.6) FOUL FOUL  FOUL

8 Christopher Johnson = FR-1 Houston

FOUL FOUL 7.02(22) 676(17) 561(28) 6.56(0.2)

TEAM

Sam Houston

490 5.05
0 XXX

Sam Houston

4.90
XXX

MARK

4.90m

4.75m

4.00m

NH

NH

MARK

7.9Tm

7.64m

7.56m

7.54m

7.37m

7.28m

7.14m

7.02m

CONV

16'0.75"

157"

13'1.5"

NH

NH

Top1t

CONV

25'11.5"

25'0.75"

24'9.75"

249"

24'2.25"

23'10.75"

23'5.25"

23'0.5"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726543/Sam_Houston/Rylan_Olguin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8014393/Sam_Houston/Dylan_Truss.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722683/Jacksonville_College/Payton_Braggs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722681/Jacksonville_College/Jaiden_Sanchez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7713484/Rice/Javier_Alatorre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Rice.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988588/Lamar/Kenson_Tate.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534786/Houston/Kevin_Snyder.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350624/Texas_Pan_American/Jedidiah__Udunna_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698788/Houston/Jay_Avery.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721645/Houston/Caleb__Malbrough.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698799/Houston/Collin_Lusk.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8698796/Houston/Christopher_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
9 Tito Alofe FR-1 Harvard
6.71(23) 6.64(+0.0) 653(-04) PASS PASS  PASS
10 Kenneth Lott Houston
6.61(32) 6.60(24) 6.66(3.1)
11 Ayomide Ogunbunmi  SR-4 Houston
6.48(5.2) 6.44(4.7) 6.65(7.3) 6.64(0.9) 6.39(0.3) FOUL
12 Michah Dobson Unattached
6.34(21) 6.37(41) 651(0.7)
13 Charles O'Block JR-3 Houston
6.48(4.6) 6.45(4.0) 6.39(5.8)
14 Devon Melson S0-2  Coffeyville CC
6.27(2.0) FOUL  6.36(-1.6)
15  Anthony Fuqua SO-2 Coffeyville CC
FOUL FOUL  6.24(0.9)
Zane Wallace FR-1 Harvard
FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
Patrick Wolf JR-3 Lamar

FOUL FOUL PASS

Men's Triple Jump
PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 David Ajama SR-4 Houston

FOUL  1515(17) 1560(23) 1523(1.1) FOUL  FOUL
2 Kevin Snyder SO-2  Houston
1522 (1.4) FOUL  1532(1.7) FOUL  1525(52) FOUL
3 Anthony Fuqua S0-2  Coffeyville CC
1433(6.1) 15.07(41) 14.65(2.0) 14.80(1.4) FOUL  14.89 (4.4)
4 Jacarrius Demmerritte  SR-4 Lamar
FOUL 14.87(3.6) 14.84(1.9) 14.96(4.2) FOUL  FOUL

5 Aaron Cooper SO-2 UT-Rio Grande Valley

MARK

6.7Tm

6.66m

6.65m

6.5Tm

6.48m

6.36m

6.24m

FOUL

FOUL

MARK

15.60m

15.32m

15.07m

14.96m

14.89m

CONV

22'0.25"

21'10.25"

21'10"

21'4.25"

21'3.25"

20'10.5"

20'5.75"

NM

NM

Top?

CONV

51'2.25"

50'3.25"

49'5.5"

49'1"

48'10.25"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684031/Harvard/Tito_Alofe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721648/Houston/Ayomide_Ogunbunmi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350451/Houston/Charles_O'Block.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365740/Coffeyville_CC/Devon__Melson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365707/Coffeyville_CC/Anthony_Fuqua.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684035/Harvard/Zane_Wallace.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7988589/Lamar/Patrick_Wolf.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7736228/Houston/David__Ajama.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7534786/Houston/Kevin_Snyder.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365707/Coffeyville_CC/Anthony_Fuqua.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8382803/Lamar/Jacarrius_Demmerritte.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350623/Texas_Pan_American/Aaron__Cooper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1489(57) FOUL  14.58(+0.0) 14.61(3.1) 14.31(1.7) 14.75(3.5)
6 Jaylon Burke FR-1 Coffeyville CC 14.86m
14.06 (0.5) 14.74(33) 1472(24) 1342(27) 14.86(0.8) 14.80(4.0)
7 Kevin Washington SR-4 UT-Rio Grande Valley = 14.82m
1457 (1.6) 14.82(22) FOUL  14.64(43) FOUL  14.48(3.7)
8 Michah Dobson Unattached 14.15m
FOUL  13.95(-0.5 FOUL 14.00(07) 14.15(2.3)
Griffin Hartman FR-1 Jacksonville College = FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Devon Melson SO-2  Coffeyville CC FOUL
FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
Hebrew Hunter FR-1 UT-Rio Grande Valley = FOUL
FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
Men's Shot Put
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1 La'Darion Dudley FR-1 Coffeyville CC 17.55m
16.30 FOUL FOUL 1755 FOUL  17.03
2 Dominykas Cepys JR-3 Sam Houston 16.86m
16.48 1665 FOUL 1686 1682  16.62
3 Isaac Delaney FR-1 Harvard 16.12m
15.46 15.18 15.62 16.12 16.02 16.12
4 Alex Williams S0-2 Lamar 15.93m
FOUL FOUL 14.50 FOUL 15.93 15.76
5 Kenneth Burgess UNAT-Houston 15.71Tm
1441 1526 1571 FOUL 1524  FOUL
6 Nikos Fotinopoulos SO-2 Sam Houston 15.29m
1485 1529 FOUL 1523 FOUL  FOUL
7 Calvin Mason FR-1 Lamar 15.02m
14.93 FOUL 14.83 15.02 FOUL FOUL

CONV

48‘ 9"

48'7.5"

46'5.25"

NM

NM

NM

Top?

CONV

57| 7||

55'3.75"

52'10.75"

52'3.25"

51'6.5"

50'2"

49'3.5"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708922/Coffeyville_CC/Jaylon_Burke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684919/Texas_Pan_American/Kevin__Washington_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8722671/Jacksonville_College/Griffin_Hartman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_jcollege_m_Jacksonville_College.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8365740/Coffeyville_CC/Devon__Melson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684920/Texas_Pan_American/Hebrew__Hunter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Texas_Pan_American.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708917/Coffeyville_CC/La'Darion_Dudley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8380472/Sam_Houston/Dominykas_Cepys.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684032/Harvard/Isaac_Delaney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363467/Lamar/Alex_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8350442.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015508/Sam_Houston/Nikos_Fotinopoulos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684125/Lamar/Calvin_Mason.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html

PL  NAME
8 Ty Lott
FOUL 1329 1442 1441
9 Jeyden Coleman
13.28 FOUL FOUL 14.19
Men's Discus
PL  NAME
1 Joseph Brown
57.50 50.97 FOUL  FOUL
2 Kevin Grubbs
5493 5569 FOUL  56.61
3 Lusekelo Mwamukonda
51.05  49.01 5163  51.63
4 Anthony Oliver
4594 4196 4237 4761
5 Jeyden Coleman
FOUL 4541 FOUL  FOUL
6 Alex Williams
45.20 39.15 41.07 39.53
7 Dominykas Cepys
41.80 FOUL FOUL 40.17
8 Kenneth Burgess
4101 4245 4196 4041
9 Ayomide Ogunbunmi
39.17 3884 4222  PASS
10 Jace Lilljedahl
4200 FOUL 3995  FOUL
11 La'Darion Dudley
FOUL 33.81 FOUL FOUL
12 Charles O'Block

YEAR

TEAM

UNAT-Houston

FOUL 13.29
FR-1

14.07 FOUL

YEAR

61.78 50.97

57.44 FOUL
SR-4
50.37 FOUL
FR-1
40.41 FOUL
FR-1
FOUL 40.85
S0-2
FOUL FOUL
JR-3
FOUL 42.73
FOUL FOUL
SR-4
PASS 38.18
S0-2
41.46 FOUL
FR-1
FOUL

FOUL

JR-3

Sam Houston

TEAM

Unattached

UNAT-Houston

Houston

Lamar

Sam Houston

Lamar

Sam Houston

UNAT-Houston

Houston

Sam Houston

Coffeyville CC

Houston

MARK

14.42m

14.19m

MARK

61.78m

57.44m

51.63m

47.6Tm

45.41Tm

45.20m

42.73m

42.45m

42.22m

42.00m

33.8Tm

30.77m

CONV

47'3.75"

46'6.75"

Top?

CONV

202'8"

188' 5"

169' &'

156' 2"

149'0"

148'3"

140" 2"

139'3"

138'6"

137'9"

110°11"

100'11"



https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8698798.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8706578/Sam_Houston/Jeyden_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8799121.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7486446/Houston/Lusekelo_Mwamukonda.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684126/Lamar/Anthony_Oliver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8706578/Sam_Houston/Jeyden_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8363467/Lamar/Alex_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8380472/Sam_Houston/Dominykas_Cepys.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8350442.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721648/Houston/Ayomide_Ogunbunmi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8014392/Sam_Houston/Jace_Lilljedahl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8708917/Coffeyville_CC/La'Darion_Dudley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/KS_jcollege_m_Coffeyville_CC.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350451/Houston/Charles_O'Block.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html

PL  NAME

30.77 28.35 FOUL

Men's Hammer
PL  NAME

1 Ethan Marshall

62.13 64.71 64.94 FOUL
2 Brian Orlando

59.35 61.40 61.08 FOUL
3 Luke Thielemann
5453 5978 FOUL  57.05
4 Ben Ruiz

5423 5580 FOUL  FOUL
5 Nikos Fotinopoulos
53.05 5499 FOUL  FOUL
6 Ty Lott

49.26 FOUL 47.31 50.01
7 Calvin Mason

4143 4632 FOUL  FOUL
8 Anthony Oliver

FOUL 4567 FOUL 4558
Men's Javelin

PL NAME

1 Izac Canchola

6203 7008 6625  64.47
2 Thomas Knoop
FOUL  66.62 6542  PASS
3 Andon Mata

4297 5109 51.80  53.92

4 Jeremiah Swett

YEAR  TEAM

YEAR TEAM

SR-4 Houston

FOUL 64.22

SR-4 Sam Houston

59.56 FOUL

SR-4 Sam Houston

FOUL 55.70

SR-4 Sam Houston

FOUL 57.08

S0O-2 Sam Houston

FOUL 54.98

UNAT-Houston

FOUL FOUL

FR-1 Lamar

37.68 42.62

FR-1 Lamar

FOUL FOUL

YEAR TEAM

JR-3 Houston

FOUL 63.26

JR-3 Lamar

PASS  PASS
Unattached
53.12

50.50

JR-3 Harvard

MARK

MARK

64.94m

61.40m

59.78m

57.08m

54.99m

50.0Tm

46.32m

45.67m

MARK

70.08m

66.62m

53.92m

50.50m

CONV

Top?

CONV

213'1"

201" %"

196" 1"

187'3"

180' 5"

164" 1"

152'0"

149'10"

Top?

CONV

229'11"

218'7"

176" 11"

165'8"



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7381681/Houston/Ethan_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7036861/Sam_Houston/Brian_Orlando.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726546/Sam_Houston/Luke_Thielemann.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726545/Sam_Houston/Ben_Ruiz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8015508/Sam_Houston/Nikos_Fotinopoulos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8698798.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684125/Lamar/Calvin_Mason.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684126/Lamar/Anthony_Oliver.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7499744/Houston/Izac_Canchola.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8684123/Lamar/Thomas_Knoop.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7981314/Harvard/Jeremiah_Swett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/MA_college_m_Harvard.html

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
46.04 FOUL 43.97 47.56 50.50 46.52
Jace Lilljedahl SO-2 Sam Houston 44.5Tm  146'0"
44.51 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Ayomide Ogunbunmi SR-4 Houston 43.84m  143'10"
42.61 43.84 42.75 FOUL 39.45 39.42
Charles O'Block JR-3 Houston 40.22m  131'11"
36.20 40.08 40.22 37.76 35.91 35.86
Gavin Baratta S0-2 Lamar 37.83m  124'71"
37.83 37.53 FOUL 35.17 35.23 FOUL
9 Evan Young FR-1 Sam Houston 34.62m 113'7"
18.45 33.37 30.47 34.62 32.40 33.55
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8014392/Sam_Houston/Jace_Lilljedahl.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721648/Houston/Ayomide_Ogunbunmi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8350451/Houston/Charles_O'Block.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8546426/Lamar/Gavin_Baratta.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Lamar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8706561/Sam_Houston/Evan_Young.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/TX_college_m_Sam_Houston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/privacy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/tos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/sites.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/director_info.html
mailto:info@tfrrs.org
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